)

- UNOFFICIAL COPY
T

. §76.50
« poore Foe ¥
Recording Requested by / Return To: ene "@ene c:{der of Deeds "
JOSE LUIS LUCID ook COUTY L oriaz M P81 1 €
2741 N Major Ave, CHICAGO, IL 60639 Date: 08/
Release Of Mortgage

WHEREAS the indebtedness secured by the mortgage described below has been fully paid

and satisfied, the cadarigned owner and holder of the debt does hereby release and discharge the mortgage.
Original Mortgagee: MARKZ( STREET MORTGAGE CORPORATION

Original Mortgagor: JOSE LUIG %U2:, GLORIA LUCIO

Recorded in Cook County, lllinois, = £:3;22/96 s Instrument # 96-219080

Tax 1D: 13-29-406-012

Date of mortgage: 03/15/96 Amount of meetpane: $128272.00 Address: 2741 N Major Ave Chicago, Il 0639

LOT 12IN BLOCK 2 IN DIVERSEY HIGHLANUS, BF'™NG A SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH 1/4 OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF THE EAST 1/2 OF
THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 29, TOWNSH.P %0 75ORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK
COUNTY, ILLINDIS.

NOW THEREFORE, the recorder or clerk of said count; ic hereby instructed to record this instrument and to
cancel, release, and discharge the mortgage in accordancz with the regulation of said state and county.
Dated: 08/04/2003

GE Capital Mortgage Services Inc

By: M \7/%?‘"‘"‘

Nannette Thomas
VP -~ Loan Documentation

State of Nevada County of Washoe

On 08/0412003, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public for said Caunty and State, personally appaerrd

Nannette Thomas, parsonally known to me to be the person that executed the foregoing instrument, and
acknowledged that she is VP - Loan Documentation of GE Capital Martgage Services Inc,

and that she executed the foregoing instrument pursuant to a resolution of

its hoard of directars and that such execution was done as the free act and deed of GE Capital Mortgage Services Inc.

JUDY MeCOLLEY
Notary Public - Staie of Nevada
Appointment Racortied kn Washoe County
Nu: 01-60607-2 - Expites July 10, 2005

TNotary: Jlﬁy McColley v
My Commissicn Expires 07/10/05

Prepared by: £. N. Harrison

Peefle Management Corparation, 4690 Longley Lane, Suite #8, Reno, NV 89502 {775) 8279600
LN# 0017014770 P.LF.: 07/15/03

FINAL RECON.IL 90350 10.00 1 08/04/03 03:33:24 12:031 IL Cook 7964:57 54

rev. 90350/ 0017014770

e AR o 1y 8 Wit . . P - C e e e e e R e s i e b S 0



